
Updated 01/02/2026 DT  [ + ] indicates that the date was added after 1/1/2026 

 
DROP-IN SPORTS 

GYM CLOSURES 2026 
[ basketball / badminton / pickleball ] 

 
 

12/24/2025-1/1/2026 (holiday closure) 
Monday January 19, 2026 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 
2/8/2026-2/27/2026 (gym floor maintenance) 
Monday May 25, 2026 (Memorial Day) 
[basketball only] Wednesday May 27, 2026 (setup) 
Thursday May 28, 2026 (Senior Resource Fair) 
Friday June 5, 2026 (job fair) 
Friday July 3, 2026 (Independence Day observed) 
Monday September 7, 2026 (Labor Day) 
Friday November 6, 2026 (sports camp) 

Wednesday November 11, 2026 (Veterans Day) 
Thursday November 19, 2026 (Sr Thanksgiving Dinner) 
[basketball only] Closes at 4:00 pm 11/23-2/5 
Thursday November 26, 2026 (Thanksgiving) 
Friday November 27, 2026 (day after Thanksgiving) 
Thursday December 3, 2026 (private event) 
Wednesday December 9, 2026 (setup) 
Thursday December 10, 2026 (Senior Holiday Social) 
[basketball only] Friday Dec. 11, 2026 (youth event) 
12/24/2026-1/1/2027 (holiday closure)

 
This schedule is subject to change at any time! 


